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il.a. 49 2,150 | 435,819 | 437,969 [ 301,170 | 9,234,697 | 9,535,867 | 4.81
.1, 49 920 | 272,833 | 273,753 | 302,090 | 9,507,530 | 9,809,620 | 2.87
W.0. 49 2,800 | 371,310 | 374,110 | 304,890 | 9,878,840 |10,183,730| 3.81
fl.o. 49 900 | 348,538 | 349,438 | 305,790 [ 10,227,378 (10,533,168 | 3.43
n.0. 49 2,400 | 338,940 | 341,340 | 308,190 (10,566,318 | 10,874,508 | 3.24
d.0. 49 2,100 | 450,213 | 452,313 | 310,290 | 11,016,531 11,326,821 | 4.16
n.e.49 | 17,300 | 302,308 | 319,608 | 327,590 |11,318,839|11,646,429| 2.82
0.0. 49 7,000 | 191,472 | 198,472 | 334,590 |11,510,311|11,844,901| 1.70
W.t 49 2,900 | 189,951 | 192,851 | 337,490 [ 11,700,262 | 12,037,752| 1.63
5.0.49 | 52,200 | 206,049 | 258,249 | 389,690 | 11,906,311 (12,296,001 | 2.15
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